
AVIANO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2012-13 CALENDAR 
 

 

 

2012 
Monday, August 27 Grades 1-5 Begin Classes 

Friday, August 31 ½ Day of School for Students (Dismissal at 11:15) 

Monday, September 3 Labor Day – No School 

Tuesday, September 4 Kindergarten Classes Begin 

Tuesday, September 4 PSCD Classes Begin 

Thursday, September 13 Sure Start Classes Begin 

Monday, September 24 Teacher In-Service – No School 

Monday, October 8 Columbus Day – Federal Holiday - No School 

Thursday, November 1 End of First Quarter 

Friday, November 2 Teacher Work Day – No School 

Monday, November 5 Begin Second Quarter 

Thursday, November 8 Parent-Teacher Conference – No School 

Friday, November 9 Parent –Teacher Conference – No School 

Monday, November 12 Veteran’s Day – Federal Holiday - No School 

Thur/Fri, November 22-23 Thanksgiving Day Recess – No School 

Monday, December 24 Begin Winter Recess – No School 

 

2013 
Monday, January 7 Instruction Resumes 

Monday, January 21 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – Federal Holiday - No School 

Thursday, January 24 End of Second Quarter 

Thursday, January 24 ½ Day of School for Students (Dismissal at 11:15) 

Friday, January 25 Teacher Work Day – No School 

Monday, January 28 Begin Third Quarter 

Monday, February 4 Parent/Teacher Conferences – No School for Students 

Monday, February 18 President’s Day – Federal Holiday - No School 

Thursday, April 4 End of Third Quarter 

Thursday, April 4 ½ Day of School for Students (Dismissal at 11:15) 

Friday, April 5 Teacher Work Day – No School 

Monday, April 8-12 Spring Recess Begins 

Monday, April 15 Instruction Resumes – Begin Fourth Quarter 

Friday, April 19 Teacher In-Service – No School 

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day – Federal Holiday – No School 

Thursday, June 6 Last Day of School for Sure Start Students 

Thursday, June 13 1/2 Day of School for PSCD Students and grades K-5  

 (Dismissal at 11:15) 

 End of Fourth Quarter  

Friday, June 14 Teacher Work – No School 

 
Parents will be notified of any changes to this calendar.                                               (Revised -  11 Dec. 12) 


